Amphenol  Reverse Bayonet
Interconnects for Rugged Environments
SL-394
®
Amphenol
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Amphenol
About

Duty GT Connector has become the connector of
choice for the Rail/Mass Transit Industry.
Part Number System
GT C 00 A 36-5 P W (014)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
RAIL TRANSIT
The GT Interconnect Family is used in door controllers, HVAC systems, cab controls, event recorders,
propulsion systems, and other rail applications that demand reliable electrical interconnects.
1. Contact Style and Insert Material
C = Crimp
CN = Crimp with stainless steel
S = Solder
SN = Solder with stainless steel
CY = Crimp with Viton
SY = Solder with Viton
CL = Crimp with low smoke/flame
retardants inserts
SL = Solder with low smoke/flame
retardants inserts
No designation required for Neoprene components
2. Shell Styles
00 - Wall mount receptacle
01 - Inline receptacle
02 - Box mount receptacle
020 - Box mount receptacle with accessory threads
030 - Square flange receptacle - rear panel mount
05 - Dummy receptacle
06 - Straight plug
062 - Straight plug with deep serrated coupling nut
064 - Panel mounted plug with heavy coupling nut
065 - Straight plug with long heavy duty coupling nut
07 - Jam nut receptacle - rear panel mount
070 - Jam nut with accessory threads
08 - 90° angle plug
TB - Thru-bulkhead
3. Connector Class
See catalog 12-024.
4. Shell Size and Arrangements
See catalog 12-024.
Shell sizes available: 10SL, 14S, 16S, 16, 18, 20
22, 24, 28, 32, 36, 40
5. Contact Style
P designates pin contacts
S designates socket contacts
6. Alternate Position
W, X, Y and Z - See catalog 12-024.
No suffix required for normal position.
7. Connector Modification
Omit for standard olive drab with silver plated contacts
i.e. : (014) Olive drab cadmium plate, nickel base
(A24) Gold/nickel plated contacts
(025) Black zinc cobalt
(027) Conductive black zinc cobalt
(024) Green zinc cobalt
Consult factory for other modifications.
Amphenol
          GT Connectors
MATEABILITY WITH
IDENTICAL CONTACT ARRANGEMENTS
Connector Style Mateable with Style
GT00 GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
GT01 GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
GT02 GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
GT030 GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065 GT00/ 01/ 02/ 020/ 03/ 030/ 05/ 070/ TB
GT07/ 070 GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
GT08 GT00/ 01/ 02/ 020/ 03/ 030/ 05/ 070/ TB
GTTB GT06/ 062/ 064/ 065/ 08
Downloaded from Datasheet.su
Operating Temperature -55°C to +125°C